
Bradley-Irving-St.Mary 21-22 AM Bus Routes

51 Bradley - AM
7:28 am CHAPEL ST & BURTVILLE AVE
7:34 am SODOM LN & EAST CT
7:35 am SODOM LN & ORANGEWOOD WEST
7:36 am SODOM LN & KRAKOW ST
7:37 am SODOM LN & SHAGBARK DR (ORANGEWOOD EAST)
7:37 am SODOM LN & JOHN ST
7:38 am 680 NEW HAVEN AVE
7:40 am 59 SENTINEL HILL RD
7:45 am BRADLEY SCHOOL (03706)

53 Bradley - AM
7:34 am O'SULLIVAN RD & LANZIERI CT &
7:35 am O'SULLIVAN RD & DERBYSHIRE
7:36 am 9 FRANKLIN AVE
7:37 am 51 FRANKLIN AVE
7:38 am FRANKLIN AVE & SELMA AVE
7:40 am 59 SUNSET DR
7:41 am 101 SUNSET DR
7:42 am 40 IANNOTTI LN
7:45 am BRADLEY SCHOOL (03706)

54 Bradley - AM
7:23 am HOMESTEAD AVE & SHELTON ST
7:24 am SHELTON ST & NEW HAVEN AVE
7:26 am NEW HAVEN AVE & ASHWOOD TER
7:28 am 204 NEW HAVEN AVE
7:29 am NEW HAVEN AVE & DAISY HILL CONDOS
7:30 am OLD NEW HAVEN AVE ROCKWELL PL
7:31 am 120 OLD NEW HAVEN AVE
7:32 am OLD NEW HAVEN AVE & PROSPECT ST
7:34 am 34 NEW HAVEN AVE
7:36 am BANK ST & JENNINGS ST
7:37 am BANK ST @ DERBY AVE/RT 34 & BANK ST
7:45 am BRADLEY SCHOOL (03706)



Bradley-Irving-St.Mary 21-22 AM Bus Routes

55 Bradley - AM
7:32 am DERBY AVE & MANSFIELD ST(2ND OUTLET)
7:32 am 301 DERBY AVE
7:33 am DERBY AVE & BIRMINGHAM CONDOS
7:34 am 238 DERBY AVE
7:34 am DERBY AVE & BEAU-VIEW CONDOS
7:34 am DERBY AVE & MOUNT PLEASANT ST
7:35 am 168 DERBY AVE
7:36 am 155 DERBY AVE
7:37 am 128 DERBY AVE
7:37 am 108 DERBY AVE
7:45 am BRADLEY SCHOOL (03706)

56 Bradley - AM
7:27 am ACADEMY HILL RD & CLARK ST
7:28 am 25 ACADEMY HILL RD
7:29 am 33 ACADEMY HILL RD
7:30 am 45 ACADEMY HILL RD
7:31 am 49 ACADEMY HILL RD
7:32 am 87 ACADEMY HILL RD
7:33 am ACADEMY HILL RD & RIDGE RD
7:34 am 120 HIGH ST
7:35 am MCLAUGHLIN TER & MCLAUGHLIN
7:36 am 6 LAUREL AVE
7:37 am 15 LAUREL AVE
7:38 am LAUREL AVE & KINDLE LN
7:40 am MCKINLEY AVE & GRANDVIEW BLVD
7:41 am SENTINEL HILL RD & LOMBARDI DR
7:42 am PLEASANT VIEW ROAD - 225 SENTINEL HILL
7:43 am 36 SHERWOOD AVE
7:44 am 72 SHERWOOD AVE
7:45 am BRADLEY SCHOOL (03706)



Bradley-Irving-St.Mary 21-22 AM Bus Routes

58 Bradley - AM
7:26 am DAVID HUMPHREY RD & GENERAL WOOSTER RD
7:27 am 333 DAVID HUMPHREYS RD
7:28 am 60 HAROLD AVE
7:29 am HAROLD AVE & GEORGE AVE
7:30 am HAROLD AVE & FLORENCE AVE
7:31 am HOWARD AVE & IDA AVE
7:32 am HOWARD AVE & JEANETTI DR
7:33 am JEANETTI DR & COE LN
7:34 am MARSHALL LN & CALDWELL DR
7:35 am 214 MARSHALL LANE
7:36 am 185 MARSHALL LN
7:37 am 182 MARSHALL LN
7:38 am 33 BELLEVIEW DR
7:40 am 64 MARSHALL LN
7:41 am ALBERT AVE & MARSHALL LN
7:42 am 40 MARSHALL LN
7:45 am BRADLEY SCHOOL (03706)

59 Bradley - AM
7:35 am 194 MT PLEASANT STREET
7:36 am 143 MT PLEASANT ST
7:37 am 121 MT. PLEASANT ST
7:38 am 70 MT PLEASANT STREET
7:39 am 41 MT. PLEASANT ST
7:45 am BRADLEY SCHOOL (03706)



Bradley-Irving-St.Mary 21-22 AM Bus Routes

51 Irving - AM
8:19 am 33 ROOSEVELT DR
8:20 am ROOSEVELT DR & CAMPTOWN ST
8:21 am PARK AVE & B ST
8:22 am PARK AVE & GAGLIARDI DR
8:23 am D ST & PARK AVE
8:24 am 269 ROOSEVELT DR
8:25 am 279 ROOSEVELT DR
8:26 am PARK AVE & F ST
8:33 am 29 DERBY NECK RD
8:34 am 22 DERBY NECK RD
8:35 am DERBY NECK RD & E BASSETT LN
8:36 am DONNA AVE & JOYCE AVE
8:39 am 47/51 LAKEVIEW TER
8:41 am HAWTHORNE AVE & TALMEDGE ST
8:45 am IRVING SCHOOL (03704)
9:08 am ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION


	Sheet1

